8.Ipf-Ries Halbmarathon

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

07.05.2016

Platz
20

23

54

86
115
250

Name

Graf, Andreas
Fischer, Arnold
Jaumann, Markus
Bschorer, Karl-Heinz
Dambacher, Michael
DeiR3, Fritz

Verein

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Wemding/LG Méarchenwald
Ries Hornets Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

Ries Hornets Noérdlingen

LG Donau Ries

Seite 1/1

3 33 3 3 3

JG

1969
1960
1974
1955
1966
1956

AK
M45
M55
M40
60
M50
M60

AKPL

Zeit

01:31:47
01:32:56
01:38:40
01:49:10
01:44:32
01:56:36



