8.lpf-Ries Halbmarathon

07.05.2016

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

Platz	Name	Verein	m/f	JG	AK	AKPL	Zeit
20	Graf, Andreas	TSV Nördlingen	m	1969	M45	7	01:31:47
23	Fischer, Arnold	TSV Wemding/LG Märchenwald	m	1960	M55	1	01:32:56
54	Jaumann, Markus	Ries Hornets Nördlingen	m	1974	M40	5	01:38:40
86	Bschorer, Karl-Heinz	TSV Nördlingen	m	1955	60	6	01:49:10
115	Dambacher, Michael	Ries Hornets Nördlingen	m	1966	M50	11	01:44:32
250	Deiß, Fritz	LG Donau Ries	m	1956	M60	8	01:56:36